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Fund Cluster:

Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)
Office of the Secretary
Regional Office IX - CONSOLIDATED

10 001 0100000
01 - Regular Agency Fund

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of July 2023

FAR No. 4

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget Grand Total
Particulars Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable SUB-TOTAL Remarks
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CASH DISBURSEMENTS 28,154,419.34 18,633,286.37 - 46,787,705.71 - 48,348.21 - - 48,348.21 409,825.54 409,825.54 458,173.75 47,245,879.46 28,154,419.34 19,091,460.12 - 47,245,879.46
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 28,154,419.34 18,633,286.37 - 46,787,705.71 - 48,348.21 - - 48,348.21 409,825.54 409,825.54 458,173.75 47,245,879.46 28,154,419.34 19,091,460.12 - 47,245,879.46
MDS Checks Issued 1,916,899.97 2,317,728.73 - 4,234,628.70 - 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 42,236.68 42,236.68 43,236.68 4,277,865.38 1,916,899.97 2,360,965.41 - 4,277,865.38
Advice to Debit Account 26,237,519.37 16,315,557.64 - 42,553,077.01 - 47,348.21 - 47,348.21 367,588.86 367,588.86 414,937.07 42,968,014.08 26,237,519.37 16,730,494.71 - 42,968,014.08
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 28,154,419.34 18,633,286.37 - 46,787,705.71 - 48,348.21 - - 48,348.21 409,825.54 409,825.54 458,173.75 47,245,879.46 28,154,419.34 19,091,460.12 - 47,245,879.46
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,036,152.71 342,163.32 536,088.36 1,914,404.39 - 78,194.33 - 282,906.90 361,101.23 3,321.02 3,321.02 364,422.25 2,278,826.64 1,036,152.71 423,678.67 818,995.26 2,278,826.64
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,036,152.71 342,163.32 536,088.36 1,914,404.39 - 78,194.33 282,906.90 361,101.23 3,321.02 3,321.02 364,422.25 2,278,826.64 1,036,152.71 423,678.67 818,995.26 2,278,826.64
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,036,152.71 342,163.32 536,088.36 1,914,404.39 - 78,194.33 - 282,906.90 361,101.23 3,321.02 3,321.02 364,422.25 2,278,826.64 1,036,152.71 423,678.67 818,995.26 2,278,826.64
GRAND TOTAL 29,190,572.05 18,975,449.69 536,088.36 48,702,110.10 - 126,542.54 - 282,906.90 409,449.44 413,146.56 413,146.56 822,596.00 49,524,706.10 29,190,572.05 19,515,138.79 818,995.26 49,524,706.10

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date
()] () 3) )

Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
CDC
NCAA

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued

Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:

Lapsed NCA

Disbursements

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements

Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date

Total Disbursements Program

Less: *Actual Disbursements
(Over)/Under spending

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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422,844,317.66

68,021,337.64

490,865,655.30

367,704,757.00

65,142,511.00

432,847,268.00

43,388,164.38

600,000.00

43,988,164.38

11,751,396.28

2,278,826.64

14,030,222.92

16,344,741.38

16,344,741.38

406,499,576.28

68,021,337.64

474,520,913.92

4,321,553.26 - 4,321,553.26
403,345,847.36 49,524,706.10 452,870,553.46
1,167,824.34 - 1,167,824.34
(0.00) 18,496,631.54 18,496,631.54

407,667,400.62

68,021,337.64

475,688,738.26

403,345,847.36

49,524,706.10

452,870,553.46

4,321,553.26

18,496,631.54

22,818,184.80
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